Differential Sensing Pressure Valve
Key features and benefits
l	Settings from 0.55 - 241 bar (8 - 3500 psi)
l	Gulfproof, anodized aluminum construction
l	Accepts hydraulic or pneumatic signals
Typical applications
l	Compressor suction
l	Discharge pressure sensing

 trips and whether on increasing or decreasing
  pressure
3. Example of Ordering - With a pressure of 400
  psi on one port, it is desired that the unit will
  trip when the other port increases to 550 psi
  (150 psi differential increasing).
a.  Model No. is 4064B42B. (Model 4064B52B
 could have been chosen but, Model 4064B42B
  has an adjustable range of 50-250 psi
 increasing and would be more sensitive than
  4064B52B having an adjustable range of
 100-650.)
b.  Settings:
i.  Pressure at fixed port P2 is 400 psi.
ii. Variable port P1 increases to 550 psi to trip the
  unit.
Americas
AMOT USA
8824 Fallbrook Dr
Houston
TX 77064
USA
Tel: +1 (281) 940 1800
Fax +1 (713) 559 9419
Email customer.service@amot.com
Asia and Australasia
AMOT Shanghai
Bd. 7A, No. 568, Longpan Rd., Malu Jiading
Shanghai 201801
China
Tel: +86 21 5910 4052
Fax: +86 21 5237 8560
Email: shanghai@amot.com
Europe and Africa
AMOT
Western Way
Bury St Edmunds
Suffolk, IP33 3SZ
England
Tel  +44 (0) 1284 715739
Fax  +44 (0) 1284 760256
Email  info@amot.com
AMOT Controls GmbH
Rondenbarg 25
22525 Hamburg
Germany
Tel  +49 (0) 40 8537 1298